FY2019 - Q9.33

Clients actually connected and used th
your library. These only count once per
patron comes into the library and logs i
leaves for coffee and comes back to u
again, that patron still only counts onu

We recommend that you use the numt

Library # of Clients
ADDISON 4,442
ALFRED 2,008
ALMOND 2,983
ANDOVER 666
ANGELICA 1,257
ARKPORT

ATLANTA 3,286
AVOCA 4,339
BATH 8,608
BELFAST 1,553
BELMONT 3,332
BIGFLATS

BOLIVAR 4,378
BOOKMOBILE

BRANCHPORT 2,400
CANASERAGA 2,238
CANISTEO 3,178
COHOCTON 3,388
CORNING 54,276
CUBA

DUNDEE 5,293
ELMIRA

FILLMORE 11,218
FRIENDSHIP 5,211
GREENWOOD

HAMMONDSPT 5,422
HECTOR 2,117
HORNELL 3,760
HORSEHEADS

HOWARD 600
JASPER 1,215
LGENESEE 3,265
MIDDLESEX

MONTOURFLS 5,294
ODESSA 2,503
PENNYAN 16,599
PRATTSBURG 1,250




PULTENEY
RICHBURG
RUSHFORD
RUSHVILLE
SAVONA

SCio

STLS
VANETTEN
WATKINSGLN
WAYLAND
WELLSVILLE
WESTELMIRA
WHITESVLLE

1,133
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3,145

4,439

3,285

9,669

4,539

11,331

2,606
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