FY2019 - Q9.33	
Library	# of Clients
ADDISON	4,442
ALFRED	2,008
ALMOND	2,983
ANDOVER	666
ANGELICA	1,257
ARKPORT	
ATLANTA	3,286
AVOCA	4,339
BATH	8,608
BELFAST	1,553
BELMONT	3,332
BIGFLATS	
BOLIVAR	4,378
BOOKMOBILE	
BRANCHPORT	2,400
CANASERAGA	2,238
CANISTEO	3,178
COHOCTON	3,388
CORNING	54,276
CUBA	
DUNDEE	5,293
ELMIRA	
FILLMORE	11,218
FRIENDSHIP	5,211
GREENWOOD	
HAMMONDSPT	5,422
HECTOR	2,117
HORNELL	3,760
HORSEHEADS	
HOWARD	600
JASPER	1,215
LGENESEE	3,265
MIDDLESEX	
MONTOURFLS	5,294
ODESSA	2,503
PENNYAN	16,599
PRATTSBURG	1,250

Clients actually connected and used the your library. These only count once per patron comes into the library and logs i leaves for coffee and comes back to u again, that patron still only counts on

We recommend that you use the numb

PULTENEY	1,133
RICHBURG	1,252
RUSHFORD	3,145
RUSHVILLE	
SAVONA	4,439
SCIO	3,285
STLS	
VANETTEN	
WATKINSGLN	9,669
WAYLAND	4,539
WELLSVILLE	11,331
WESTELMIRA	
WHITESVLLE	2,606

e internet in day. So, if a nto the wifi, se the wifi ce per day.

per of clients.